Id

21-01869

21-01868

21-01867

21-01866

21-01865

21-01864

21-01863

21-01862

21-01861

21-01860

21-01859

21-01858

21-01857

21-01856

21-01855

21-01854

21-01604

21-01596

21-01466

21-01345

21-01344

Project Type

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Sign - On Premise Double
Sided

Electrical - Commercial

Fire - Fire Alarm

Fire - Fire Suppression
System

Sign - On Premise Double
Sided

Sign - On Premise Double

Contractor

James Holt

James Holt

James Holt

James Holt

James Holt

James Holt

James Holt

James Holt

James Holt

James Holt

James Holt

James Holt

James Holt

James Holt

James Holt

James Holt

ALLAN Sparkman

Darren Roberts

kevin bradfiord

James Holt

James Holt

Application / Project Lookup
4300 N HWY 91, DENISON, TX

Description

put a can sign on the back to say fuzzy's taco shop on the back (online)
put a can sign on the back to say Texas best BBQ (online)

put a can sign on the back to say Einstein bros bagels on the back (online)
put a sign on the back to say Texas best smoke house (online)

put a sign to say to the original fried pie on the back (online)

put a sign on the side of building to say fuzzy's taco shop (online)

put a sign to say fuzzy's taco shop (online)

put a sign to say the original fried pie shop (online)

put a sign on the front to say Einstein bros bagels (online)

put 1 sign to say home made fudge (online)

put 1 sign to say exotic jerky (online)

put 1 sign to say smoked meats (online)

put 1 sign to say bait & tackle (online)

put sign on the wall to say Texas best smoke house (online)

put a wall sign to say Texas best BBQ on the wall (online)

put a monument sign with led sign (online)

OVER SEE INSTALLATION OF FIBERGLASS CONDUIT BEFORE
INSTALLATION OF WIRE IN CONDUIT LOCATED TO DISPENSER; BUILDING
IN BOTH THE AUTO AND TRUCK LANES; INSTALL WIRE AND HOOKUP
MOTORS FROM TANK HOLE TO DISPENSERS (online)

4300 N Hwy 91-Fire-Alarm/ new fire alarm in new construction convenience store
(Darren in office)

4300 N. Hwy 91/Fire Hood System Permit-vent hood fire suppression system
installation/ Ansul R-102 2-3 gallon systems/ansul system is located in cabinet
attached to hood/Kevin Bradford sent in permit application

put pole sign for Fuzzy's taco shop.texaes best somke house.bbq (online)

put pole sign with price pilot and exxon (online)

Permit Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

9/8/2021

9/22/2021

8/23/2021

9/22/2021

9/22/2021

CO Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Status

Archived

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



21-01295

21-01220

21-01053

21-00754

21-00587

21-00428

20-02379

Project Type
Sided

Fire - Underground Fuel
Storage

Electrical - Commercial

Fire - Above Ground Fire
Sprinkler

Driveway Approach

Sign - On Premise Single
Sided

Construction Trailer

Commercial Building

Contractor

Lawrence Wood

Terry Harding

Elwin Edward Widsom

E.A.G. CONSTRUCTION-

Concrete

Northstar Signs and
Graphics

Jim Benge

Jim Benge

Description

4300 N. Hwy 91 (Victron) Fire Fuel Tank Permit to install (4) underground storage
tanks and (16) fueling disp. with double wall tanks & lines/Larry Wood

Installation of 8 Electrical Vehicle Charging Stations. (online)
4300 N Hwy 91/ Fire-Sprinkler/ Texas Best Smokehouse/ installation of new

overhead fire sprinkler system inside building (received be mail from Tammara
Gutierrez)

POUR 4 APPROACHES (online)

Site Sign - Real Estate Sign Post and Panel (online) **no electrical Allysa

Setting of Construction Trailer (for Victron project) (online)

4300 N Hwy 91/ New-Comm/ Victron Travel Center (online)

Permit Issued

8/31/2021

7/13/2021

8/25/2021

5/3/2021

4/9/2021

3/22/2021

4/26/2021

CO Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Status

Active

Active

Active

Archived Incomplete

Archived Complete

Active

Active

Archived

N/A

N/A

N/A

8/20/2021

6/11/2021

N/A

N/A



